
Early Voting – 2020 
County Building 2 
3837 W. Main St. Rd., Batavia 

 
Presidential Primary/Special Election/Federal & Local Primary, June 23, 2020 
Saturday, June 13, 2020 – 12pm-5pm 
Sunday, June 14, 2020 – 12pm-5pm 
Monday, June 15, 2020 – 9am-5pm 
Tuesday, June 16, 2020 – 12pm-8pm 
Wednesday, June 17, 2020 – 12pm-8pm 
Thursday, June 18, 2020 – 9am-5pm 
Friday, June 19, 2020 – 9am-5pm 
Saturday, June 20, 2020 – 12pm-5pm 
Sunday, June 21, 2020 – 12pm-5pm 
 
General Election, November 3, 2020 
Saturday, October 24, 2020 – 12pm-5pm 
Sunday, October 25, 2020 – 12pm-5pm 
Monday, October 26, 2020 – 9am-5pm 
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 – 12pm-8pm 
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 – 12pm-8pm 
Thursday, October 29, 2020 – 9am-5pm 
Friday, October 30, 2020 – 9am-5pm 
Saturday, October 31, 2020 – 12pm-5pm 
Sunday, November 1, 2020 – 12pm-5pm 

 


